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Mark C. Moench (2284) 
Yvonne R. Hogle (7550) 
201 S Main Street, Suite 2300 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
Telephone:  (801) 220-4050 
Facsimile: (801) 220-3299 
E-mail: yvonne.hogle@pacificorp.com 
 
Gregory B. Monson (2294) 
Stoel Rives LLP 
201 South Main Street, Suite 1100 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
Telephone:  (801) 578-6946 
Facsimile:  (801) 578-6999 
Email:  gbmonson@stoel.com 

Attorneys for Rocky Mountain Power  

 

 

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH 

 
In the Matter of the Application of Rocky 
Mountain Power to Increase Rates by $29.3 
Million or 1.7 Percent Through the Energy 
Balancing Account. 
 

 
Docket No. 12-035-67 

 
 

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE 

 
 

Gregory B. Monson of Stoel Rives LLP hereby enters his appearance as counsel for 

Rocky Mountain Power, a division of PacifiCorp (“Rocky Mountain Power” or the “Company”), 

in this matter.  Mr. Monson will participate in the hearing scheduled for August 15, 2012.  Please 

serve all documents to be served on Rocky Mountain Power in this matter on Mr. Monson, at the 

above address, along with Mr. Moench and Ms. Hogle, as counsel for Rocky Mountain Power. 

mailto:yvonne.hogle@pacificorp.com
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DATED:  July 10, 2012. Respectfully Submitted, 
 
ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER 

 
Mark C. Moench 
Yvonne R. Hogle 
Gregory B. Monson 
 
Attorneys for Rocky Mountain Power 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that on July 10, 2012, a true and correct copy of the foregoing ENTRY 

OF APPEARANCE was served by email on the following: 

 
Patricia Schmid  
Assistant Attorney General 
Heber M. Wells Bldg., 5th Floor 
160 East 300 South  
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
pschmid@utah.gov 
 

Paul Proctor 
Assistant Attorney General 
Heber M. Wells Bldg., 5th Floor 
160 East 300 South  
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
pproctor@utah.gov 
 

Chris Parker  
William Powell 
Dennis Miller 
Division of Public Utilities 
Heber M. Wells Building 
160 East 300 South, 4th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
ChrisParker@utah.gov  
wpowell@utah.gov 
dennismiller@utah.gov 
 

Michele Beck  
Cheryl Murray 
Dan Gimble 
Utah Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
mbeck@utah.gov 
cmurray@utah.gov 
dgimble@utah.gov 
 

Gary A. Dodge 
Hatch, James & Dodge 
10 West Broadway, Suite 400 
Salt Lake City, UT  84101 
gdodge@hjdlaw.com 
 

Kevin Higgins 
Neal Townsend 
Energy Strategies 
215 S. State Street, Suite 200 
Salt lake City, UT  84111 
khiggins@energystrat.com 
ntownsend@energystrat.com 
 

F. Robert Reeder 
William J. Evans 
Vicki Baldwin 
Parsons Behle & Latimer 
201 South Main Street, Suite 1800 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
bobreeder@parsonsbehle.com 
vbaldwin@parsonsbehle.com 
bevans@parsonsbehle.com 
 

Sarah Wright 
Kevin Emerson 
Brandy Smith 
Utah Clean Energy 
1014 2nd Avenue  
Salt Lake City, UT  84103 
sarah@utahcleanenergy.org  
kevin@utahcleanenergy.org  
brandy@utahcleanenergy.org 
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Holly Rachel Smith 
Holly Rachel Smith, PLLC 
Hitt Business Center 
3803 Rectortown Road 
Marshall, VA  20115 
holly@raysmithlaw.com 
 

Ryan W. Kelly 
Kelly & Bramwell, P.C. 
11576 South State Street Blds.203 
Draper, UT  84020 
ryan@kellybramwell.com 
 

Steve W. Chriss 
Wal-Mart Stores, Inc. 
2001 SE l0th Street 
Bentonville, AR  72716-0550 
Stephen.chriss@wal-mart.com 
 

Arthur Sandack 
8 East Broadway, Suite 510 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
asandack@msn.com 
 

Peter J. Mattheis 
Eric J. Lacey 
1025 Thomas Jefferson Street, N.W. 
800 West Tower 
Washington, D.C.  20007 
pjm@bbrslaw.com 
elacey@bbrslaw.com 
 

Gerald H. Kinghorn  
Jeremy R. Cook 
Parsons Kinghorn Harris, P.C. 
111 East Broadway, 11th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
ghk@pkhlawyers.com 
jrc@pkhlawyers.com 
 

Kurt J. Boehm, Esq. 
Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry 
36 East Seventh Street, Ste 1510 
Cincinnati, OH  45202 
kboehm@BKLlawfirm.com 
 

Brian W. Burnett 
Callister, Nebeker & McCullough 
10 East South Temple, Suite 900 
Salt Lake City, UT  84133 
brianburnett@cnmlaw.com 
 

Capt. Samuel T. Miller 
USAF-ULFSC 
139 Barnes Ace, Ste 1 
Tyndall AFB, FL  32403 
Samuel.miller@tyndall.af.mil 
 

Steven S. Michel 
Western Resource Advocates 
227 East Palace Avenue, Suite M 
Santa Fe, NM  87501 
smichel@westernresources.org 

Betsy Wolf 
Salt Lake Community Action Program 
764 South 200 West 
Salt Lake City, UT  84101 
bwolf@slcap.org 
 

Nancy Kelly 
Penny Anderson 
Western Resource Advocates 
9463 N. Swallow Rd. 
Pocatello, ID  83201 
nkelly@westernresources.org 
penny@westernresources.org 
 

 
 

____________________________________ 
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